TEACHERS SERVICE COMMISSION

92978 WILLY KIPRONO ROTICH

95512 ROSEMARY BUSARA OMONDI
103595 TOM LIVAHA LUMWAGI
111796 BENEDICT MUTHENGI LINDA
126116 REUBEN KIPKORIR CHERUIYOT
127055 RODGERS TETE MUZUNGU
132522 DANIEL WAFULA BEM
133201 ELUAH KIPNGETICH CHELLGE
133375 STEPHEN GICHAGE RIMWA
135680 MAKOSA KIVUIYO KIEMA
135849 FLORENCE MUKIU MUSYOKI
136526 ALEXANDER MWANZIA MAITHYA
137031 NASWA LEAH SATIA
137217 FREGUSTUS MWINZI KASENGE
139990 GRACE PHILIP KALUTO WAMBUA
141120 ELIZABETH NABWIRE WANZALA
141141 BEATRICE MIRAHARE AGALA
141333 MARY AUMA ORIKO

141772 MARGARET RICHARD CHARLES
141978 EMILY CHEPKORIR

143989 STANSILUS MWANGO M.
144643 JAMES MAOBE OBAE
146387 LEAH MBIA MUTURI
147307 BEATRICE KARAYA HABEL
147352 BEATRICE KATERI IMALI
147366 SIMEON NYAPOLA CHIMASIA
148056 PHILIP KIPKIBUI TONUI
149804 HOSEA ARAP BITOK
150212 JACKSON KIPLIMO ROTICH
150615 SAMUEL NJENGA N.
151119 WILLIAM AMWAYI ANZIYA
151427 ANGELINA MWELU MUTUA
152482 PERIS WATHITHA IRERI
154556 ANNA JEPCHUMBA

155057 MWARIKI PERRY EMBALO

KAPKATET
KISUMU
KERICHO
MWINGI
SOTIK
MARIAKANI
KITALE
KERICHO
NYERI

KITUI
UKUNDA
MWINGI
KITALE
KITUI
MACHAKOS
BUSIA
ELDORET
HOMABAY

KIBWEZI
KAPENGURIA

MTWAPA
KISl
KIRITIRI
KAKAMEGA
MBALE
KAKAMEGA
BOMET
KAPSABET
ELDORET
OLKALOU
BUNGOMA
WOTE
EMBU
KAPSABET
KISUMU

1

06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

155217 JOHN MWAU KASSIM

155403 DORCAS NYAMBURA NGIGI
156355 JACKSON MUNYI CHIMA
157993 MELENIA MAKOKHA SHIKULU
158012 ALICE ALELO OKINDA

158040 JULIUS NDUU MWANIA
158199 PRINCAH CHEPCHIRCHIR SANGUTEI
158554 ROSE NDUKU MUTISO
158606 DAVID MUNENE NGACHA
158806 BENSON MBURI KARANJA
159247 GEORGE NJUGUNA MAVIMA
160176 CHARLES NDAMBI GATUGI
161082 VERONICAH WAITHIRA KAMAU
161335 STEPHEN NYAGA KARIUKI
161959 JOHN BOSCO OKUBI

161998 GRACE WAIRIMU KINUTHIA
162109 ABEL MORANGA NYAMWEGA
162496 AQUILINA NCUGURE HENRY
163119 FELISTAS LUSIKE KHISA
163599 SAMSON KIPRONO BOINETT
163660 PAULINE WAMUYU KINYUA
164012 ABEL NYAKUNDI OMAGWA
165717 STANLEY ILANO NYAMBU
165761 NELSON MUALUKO MWOVA
166181 ZABLON NGUKU WARUI
166820 LYDIA MUENI MOSES

166898 GLADYS GAUKU KINYUA
167759 LYDIA NYABOKE AUKA
167878 ISABELLA MUTHONI GICHUMBA
168165 JECINTA WANGITHI NJOROGE
168307 BEATRICE KARUTA MUGUNA
168440 REBECCA KINYA J. KIUGU
170921 PAUL KIPKEMOI

171108 MAKHETI ERIU WALUMOLI
172170 JOHN KAMAKYA KASYOKI
172254 ALPHONCE SIMIYU NABIBLA
173199 RAPHAEL KIPRONO LANGAT
173319 WERANGAI KHAKAME SILALI
174422 PATRICE WAFULA NDOMBI
175268 STANLEY OKWALO MURUNGA
177591 MILCAH KOMEN

177641 CHARLES KITHINJI THURANIRA
177806 JAMES MITHAMO KINYUA
177812 JOHN MUTINDA MULI

178980 STANLEY KIPROB BlI

179206 DAVID MAINA MWANGI
179787 NANCY CHEPKOECH LANGAT

UKUNDA
LIMURU
KERUGOYA
MUMIAS
KISUMU
MAKINDU
NANDI HILLS
MACHAKOS
KERUGOYA
MURANGA
NAIROBI
KERUGOYA
KANGEMA
EMBU
BUSIA
MACHAKOS
KISII

MERU
KITALE
ELDORET
KENOL

KISII
TAVETA
MACHAKOS
OL'KALOU
MACHAKOS
MERU
NYAMIRA
MURANGA
WANGURU
NKUBU
MERU
KERICHO
BUNGOMA
MASII
KITALE
LITEIN
KITALE
BUNGOMA
KAKAMEGA
NAKURU
NKUBU
THIKA
MASII
LITEIN
NAKURU
KERICHO

2

06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18



83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

180103 BERNARD WAFULA MUSOKO
181842 PIUS KIMANI MBAYA

182272 JAMES MOIRONGO MOGORO
182880 MOSES MUCHANA JAPHETH
183286 JANE NASAMBU MAKOKHA
183636 GRACE WANYIRI KIGERA
183833 LUCYLANE NJURA IRERI
184135 JANE CHELIMO

184342 MARY WAIRIMU KARIUKI
185440 DANIEL KYALO KISORE
186601 JULIUS M. KIMANI

187161 JUSTUS NABISWA MULOKWA
188914 DANES MAKORI MAGARA
189177 PAUL AMALEMBA MBWANGA
189560 WATSON GITHINJI KINYUA
189610 NANCY MUTHONI IRERI
189722 HUDSON CHAGEMA KIHUSA
189728 BEATRICE WAMBUI MACHARIA

190887 CATHERINE KARIMI RINGERA
191726 CHARLES BARTONJO KIPKOECH
195594 MERCY CHAO MWANGEMI
195928 SALINAH J. RONOH

197247 RODAH JEROTICH KIPRUKYO
198112 DIANA JEPTUM TUIKONG
199158 JACKSON MASINDE MUKHEBI
199191 JULIUS OGARO ASIAGO
200605 MARGARET ATIENO NANDWA
200823 JOHN CAROLLY A. SANG
201099 RACHAEL NYANGIYA OYARO
202690 DANIEL KIPRUTO CHERUIYOT
204354 ELIJAH KIPNGENO KIMETO
205556 JOYCE WANIJIKU MIGWI
206360 STEPHEN MWAURA NJOROGE
206755 FERDINAND NYANDIA GACHANGI
210593 MARGARET MUTHONI KAMORE
210735 PETER J. SIRO MAROKO
213096 MESHACK OKORE OKECH
214855 CHRISTOPHER NTHILIKA KIOLI
220446 ALLAN OUMA MUSA

221276 CONSOLATA CHELANGAT C.
223777 ELIZABETH JEPKOSGEI PYELLO
233160 ALBINA KANYUA RONO
233431 PETER JUDAS AITHIMA

234199 HUSSEIN MUSA HUSSEIN
235407 FRANCIS NYARAMBA KURIA
242493 DANIEL KHISA SIMWENYI

BUNGOMA
THIKA
NYAMIRA
ELDORET
BUNGOMA
E/RAVINE
EMBU
KAPSABET
NAIROBI
MUTOMO
MERU
BUNGOMA
NAIROBI
KAKAMEGA
NANYUKI
KARATINA
KISUMU
MURANGA

KAWAGWARE
E/RAVINE
VOI

ITEN
KABARNET
ITEN
BUNGOMA
KISII

SIAYA
KERICHO
NAKURU
MOGOTIO
KERICHO
KERUGOYA
NAIROBI
NAIROBI
NYAHURURU
KISII

KITALE
MACHAKOS
OYUGIS
KERICHO
KAPENGURIA
KERICHO
MERU
MOYALE
NYERI

KITALE

06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18

06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18



129
130
131
132
133
134

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

247074|DAVID OTIENO ODONGO
247566|NICHOLAS KIBET CHERUIYOT
249501 KASSIM NYONGESA KANUSU
250355|JOHNSON MUSILA LUKANDA
250794 BENEDICT OUMA ADUODI
254681|JORAMME OSARE HONGO

255833 MARGARET KAPTUYA CHEPSERGON

256980 JAMES MURIITHI WERU
257682 SARAH JEROBON LAGAT

270049|CHARLES KIPNGETICH KURGAT

271089 PETER MAKAU MATIVO
284303 JOHN WATHIRU

284893 CHRISTOPHER NYONGESA WEBUKHULU

306161 SMUEL MUGAMBI MARANGU
310353 |GEORGE OTIENO OMGWAMA
311569|LILY CHEPKEMOI RONO
313524|STANELY NJOGU GICHUI
319171 FLORENCE MBODZE KILIFI
321376/ WESLEY MOEGI MOGIRE
328060|ALFRED NYAGI MURUGAMI
341331 |JOHN KARANU MBUGUA
342206|DAVID MBUTHI MBUGUA
344998 CHARITY MULONGO WAKURE
370816|ESTHER MBEYU NYAMAWI
377134|1SSAC MUCAI MAINA
385666|JULIUS KIPROP METHO
459448 PETER OTIENO UJII
461353 PATRICK ANTUNDO MALOWA
472093 HILDA WAMALABA KIBABA
493759 BETTY MMBONE LIVEHA
517263|VIVIAN CHEPKORIR
519758 WILLIS OMONDI OUMA
2788700 WILBERFORCE GATHUMBI M

KISUMU
E/RAVINE
NAIROBI
ELDORET
BUSIA
KIS

KABARNET
KIAMBU
ELDORET
KERICHO
KIBWEZI
NAIROBI
KITALE
MERU
SIAYA
KERICHO
SUBUKIA
MARIAKANI
KISII
SIAKAGO
KIAMBU
THIKA
BUNGOMA
MOMBASA
KIAMBU
KAPSABET
SARE-AWENDO
SIAYA
KITALE
KAKAMEGA
MOLO
HOMA BAY
NYAHURURU

06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18
06-Dec-18



